DFS (ETSI) Waveform Pattern
MX370075A
Vector Signal Generator
MG3710A/MG3710E
Product Introduction
2ANRITSU CORPORATION
MX370075A DFS (ETSI) Waveform Pattern
Installing the DFS (ETSI) Waveform Pattern MX370075A option in the Vector Signal Generator

Parameters of DFS Test Signals for ETSI (6/6)
14ANRITSU CORPORATION
Ordering Information
The minimum required options are as follows:
Hardware
ウェ
Software
Model (MG3710A*) Model (MG3710E) Name
MG3710A MG3710E Vector Signal Generator
MG3710A-036 MG3710E-036 1stRF 100 kHz to 6 GHz
MG3710A-045 MG3710E-045 ARB Memory Upgrade 256 Msample for 1stRF
MX370075A DFS (ETSI) Waveform Pattern
*: Although production of the MG3710A main frame has been discontinued, the MX370073B
can be installed in existing MG3710A units. In addition, the MG3710A-045 option can also
be retrofitted.